2 K07 V2020/December
Inline Duct Fan
RF Series !"
Advantages
> easy installation via gas-tight canvas
> fans can be installed in any position
> 100% speed controllable by auto transformer or electronic controller
> motor protection by thermal contacts as standard (Explosion-proof motors with

be taken from the tables at respective fan. These levels has been established
at 0.5 x Vmax.
Fan type code
RF  S  150  -2
Number of poles
Impeller diameter
100, 150, 160, 180, 200, 225, 250, 280, 315
Sound insulation
Inline duct fan
fM [Hz] LwA 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
4-
p
o
l
LWA6rel [dB] Outlet side 0 -15 -4 -4 -16 -17 -18 -20 -24
LWA5rel [dB] Inlet side -3 -18 -6 -8 -18 -19 -20 -22 -26
LWA2rel [dB] Casing RF -13 -28 -16 -16 -29 -30 -31 -33 -37
LWA2rel [dB] Casing RFS -17 -32 -21 -21 -34 -34 -35 -37 -41
6-
p
o
l
LWA6rel [dB] Outlet side 0 -6 -2 -12 -16 -17 -18 -22 -26
LWA5rel [dB] Inlet side -6 -9 -5 -15 -19 -20 -21 -25 -29
LWA2rel [dB] Casing RF -13 -19 -15 -25 -29 -29 -31 -34 -39
LWA2rel [dB] Casing RFS -17 -24 -19 -29 -33 -34 -35 -39 -43
Relative octave sound power level A-weighted
3K07 V2020/December
5
0
0
5
0
0
RF
Typ : 4 LWA rel
 ∆dB
LWA2 LWA5 LWA6
ArtNr : 5 LWA tot
) : kg - 125 Hz
U : . 250 Hz
P1 : kW , 500 Hz
IN : A * 1 kHz
n  : min-1 2 kHz
C400V : µF 4 kHz
tR : °C 8 kHz
Typ : 4 LWA rel
 ∆dB
LWA2 LWA5 LWA6
ArtNr : 5 LWA tot
) : kg - 125 Hz
U : . 250 Hz
P1 : kW , 500 Hz
IN : A * 1 kHz
n  : min-1 2 kHz
C400V : µF 4 kHz
tR : °C 8 kHz
!"
Accessories
RSD RVKRSV TFB-PTC WVK
Klemmkasten Klemmkasten
RF 100
RF 100
051085
4,2
230 V 50 Hz
0,073
0,31